
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/03/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,613,108 $45,816,726 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 01/08/14 Wed $26,880,144 $61,399,599 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.4% 26.1% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 01/11/14 Sat $28,993,763 $78,207,772 $89,000,000 $49,100,000.00 1.813 7.9% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,568,159 $95,348,933 $110,000,000 $60,700,000.00 1.813 8.1% 37.5% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 01/18/14 Sat $33,876,313 $114,398,184 $130,000,000 $71,700,000.00 1.813 9.2% 43.2% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 01/22/14 Wed $34,003,382 $132,877,556 $151,000,000 $83,300,000.00 1.813 9.2% 48.5% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 01/25/14 Sat $39,194,894 $154,178,290 $186,000,000 $102,600,000.00 1.813 10.6% 53.9% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 01/29/14 Wed $44,037,780 $178,110,924 $216,000,000 $119,100,000.00 1.813 11.8% 59.4% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 02/01/14 Sat $53,501,031 $207,186,426 $250,000,000 $137,900,000.00 1.813 14.2% 65.1% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 02/05/14 Wed $88,075,561 $251,858,075 $400,000,000 $220,600,000.00 1.813 22.2% 72.9% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 02/08/14 Sat $147,127,834 $326,480,851 $550,000,000 $303,400,000.00 1.813 34.3% 82.2% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 02/12/14 Wed $340,412,042 $499,136,772 $500,000,000 $275,800,000.00 1.813 62.1% 93.3% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 02/15/14 Sat $331,037,627 $667,038,019 $0.00 1.813 61.1% 97.4% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 02/19/14 Wed $851,030,106 $1,098,677,821 $0.00 1.813 91.2% 99.8% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 02/22/14 Sat $910,353,473 $1,560,406,250 $0.00 1.813 92.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,212,717,901 $2,175,492,968 $0.00 1.813 96.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,320,012,536 $2,844,999,189 $0.00 1.813 97.7% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,819,076,852 $3,767,629,267 $0.00 1.813 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,046,019,431 $4,805,363,910 $0.00 1.813 99.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,910,522,963 $6,281,572,034 $0.00 1.813 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 1/3/2014


